Bib Gender  First Last Firstand L Run 1 Run 2 DSQ/DNF, Final resul Place Points School
oM Cale Hansen Cale Hans 18.15 19.38 37.53 1 83 Lake Crystal

71 M Andreas Drekonja AndreasC 18.43 20.2 38.63 2 82 WHS
72 M Levi Ehlers Levi Ehler: 19.23 19.58 38.81 3 81 WHS
74 M Beckett Wedren Beckett W 19.3 19.86 39.16 4 80 WHS
62 M Marshall Morrison Marshall I 19.16 20.26 39.42 5 79 MWT
73 M Jack Bajek Jack Bajek 19.64 19.88 39.52 6 78 WHS
75 M Finn Cherveny Finn Chen 19.71 20.03 39.74 7 77 WHS
103 M Kai Lamb Kai Lamb 19.59 20.21 39.8 8 76 SW
102 M Simon Showalter Simon Shc 19.96 20.46 40.42 9 75 SW
61 M Dayton  Thistle Dayton Th 20.1 20.89 40.99 10 74 MWT
93 M Hudson White Hudson W 20.58 21.4 41.98 11 73 MAST
105 M Evan Byron Evan Byro 20.71 21.29 42 12 72 SW
104 M Jonah Byron Jonah Byr 20.61 21.52 42.13 13 71 SW
77 M Makeen Mkaouri Makeen N 21.21 21.35 42.56 14 70 WHS
64 M Maxwell Buescher Maxwell B 20.73 21.94 42.67 15 69 MWT
101 M Parker Hunt Parker Hu 22.94 19.84 42.78 16 68 SW
511 M Thomas Anderson Thomas A 20.73 22.29 43.02 17 67 DLS
95 M Samuel Moore  Samuel M 21.52 21.73 43.25 18 66 MAST
92 M Henry Payne Henry Pay 21.52 21.74 43.26 19 65 MAST
78 M stuart durand  stuart dur 21.02 22.26 43.28 20 64 WHS
67 M Cormac  Schaefer Cormac S¢ 21.43 22.38 43.81 21 63 MWT
66 M Will Skinner  Will Skinn 21.57 22.25 43.82 22 62 MWT
9 M Steffan  Drekonja Steffan Dr 21.54 22.34 43.88 23 61 MAST
97 M Xavier Turpin Xavier Tur 22 22.32 44.32 24 60 MAST
107 M Maximus Davis Maximus | 21.99 22.44 44.43 25 59 SwW
65 M Ethan Garlock Ethan Gar 21.44 23.06 445 26 58 MWT
106 M Eli Kroll Eli Kroll 22.17 22.62 44.79 27 57 SW
79 M Colin Brandt  Colin Bran 22.01 22.96 44.97 28 56 WHS
69 M Emerson Rothernbe Emerson F 22.24 22.93 45.17 29 55 MWT
108 M Massimilic Bray Massimiliz 22.69 22.53 45.22 30 54 SW
68 M Levi Skinner  Levi Skinn 22.68 22.8 45.48 31 53 MWT
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Lizak Michael Li 25.47 38.98
Nyabere Axewell N 31.27 333
Callahan Morris Cal 28.77 37.2
Wunderlic Odin Wun 34.67 32.48
Babcock JI Jonathan | 34.39 33.46
Zhina Gabe Zhin 34.18 34.6
Keen Schr Tucker Ket 34.53 35.47
Tourville Oliver Tou 34.45 35.57
Michels  Luke Mich 30.7 40.84
Walton  Cal Waltoi 45.49 28.38
Spanier  Leo Spanit 50.84 23.59
Pelecis Kristaps Pt 37.29 37.6
Moldow Sascha Mc 38.41 38.13
Negaard Oliver Neg 37.54 40.05
Murphy Nolan Mu 31.59 59.07
Wood Dominic V 23.51 DNF
Wills Carter Wil 32.24 DNF
Shelton  Wyatt She DSQ 29.86
Beach Zachry Be: DNF 50.07
Courneya Will Courr 28.43 DSQ
White Callum WI 20.07 DSQ
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Adams  Alex Adams

Cherveny Will Cherveny

Hokanson Sammy Hokanson

Titler John Titler

Collins Owen Collins

Rector  Jack Rector

Proell Freddy Proell

Bunay Jason Bunay

DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

64.45
64.57
65.97
67.15
67.85
68.78
70
70.02
71.54
73.87
74.43
74.89
76.54
77.59
90.66
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

MWT
MWT
SW
Lake Crystal
SW
AHA
WHS
WHS
AHA
AHA
SW
SwW

9 MAST
8 MAST
7 DLS

AHA

Lake Crystal
MAST
MWT
MWT

WHS

DLS

Lake Crystal
MAST
MAST
MWT
MWT

SwW

WHS

WHS



